
 2017 4A West NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: South Mecklenburg HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 
Event  1   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Alexander Centra      

 2 Berry Academy      

 3 Butler      

 4 Charlotte Cathol      

 5 East Mecklenburg      

 6 Hopewell      

 7 Hough, W.A.      

 8 Independence      

 9 Kell, Ardrey      

 10 Lake Norman      

 11 Mallard Creek      

 12 McDowell      

 13 Mooresville      

 14 Myers Park      

 15 North Mecklenbur      

 16 Olympic      

 17 Porter Ridge      

 18 Providence      

 19 Roberson, T. C.      

 20 South Caldwell      

 21 South Mecklenbur      

 22 Watauga      

 
 

Event  2   Men 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Alexander Centra      

 2 Berry Academy      

 3 Brown, A. L.      

 4 Butler      

 5 Charlotte Cathol      

 6 East Mecklenburg      

 7 Hopewell      

 8 Hough, W.A.      

 9 Independence      

 10 Kell, Ardrey      

 11 Lake Norman      

 12 Mallard Creek      

 13 McDowell      

 14 Mooresville      

 15 Myers Park      

 16 North Mecklenbur      

 17 Olympic      

 18 Porter Ridge      

 19 Providence      

 20 Roberson, T. C.      

 21 South Caldwell      

 22 South Mecklenbur      

 23 Watauga      

 
 

Event  3   Women 200 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Anderson, Tristan  FR Roberson, T. C.    

 2 Bartis, Olwyn  SO Charlotte Cathol    

 3 Benson, Emily  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 4 Brotherton, Madelyn  JR Hough, W.A.    

 5 Dacier, Anna  FR Myers Park    

 6 Guimond, Fern  SR East Mecklenburg    

 7 Hamilton, Addie  FR Providence    

 8 Hermanson, Hannah  JR Hough, W.A.    

 9 Kerns, Abby  SR Providence    

 10 Long, Camille  SR Roberson, T. C.    

 11 Lowe, Heidi  JR Hough, W.A.    

 12 Mahn, Lindsey  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 13 Marquardt, Ellie  SO South Mecklenbur    

 14 Martinson, Brynn  FR South Mecklenbur    

 15 Muehl, Lauren  JR South Caldwell    

 16 Nowak, Lindsay  SO Charlotte Cathol    

 17 Sheridan, Spencer  JR Myers Park    

 18 Steelhammer, Gracie  SO Lake Norman    

 19 Strothers, Leah  SR Myers Park    

 20 Tomsheck, Emily  SR Hough, W.A.    

 21 Vendal, Ella  FR South Mecklenbur    

 22 Walker, Emma  JR Myers Park    

 23 Welch, Abigail  FR Providence    

 24 Wilkes, Adrienne  SR Providence    

 
 

Event  4   Men 200 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Atherton, Alex  FR Hough, W.A.    

 2 Carsten, Jace  SO Lake Norman    

 3 Clickner, Charles  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 4 Edelson, Jack  SR Providence    

 5 Fletcher, Josh  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 6 Gambill, Avery  JR North Mecklenbur    

 7 Harris, Luke  SO Butler    

 8 Hopkins, Kirklin  JR Providence    

 9 Manchester, Coleman  SR Hough, W.A.    

 10 Mandel, Zachary  SO North Mecklenbur    

 11 Menkhaus, Karl  JR Hough, W.A.    

 12 Merritt, Ryan  JR Myers Park    

 13 Moosa, Michael  SR Providence    

 14 Neilsen, Jack  FR South Mecklenbur    

 15 Pfuhl, Christopher  SR South Mecklenbur    

 16 Plumb, Nicholas  SR Hough, W.A.    

 17 Powell, Garrett  SR Mallard Creek    

 18 Schultz, Elliott  JR Providence    

 19 Sproule, JT  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 20 Stillman, Kellen  SR South Mecklenbur    

 21 Suppa, Robbie  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 22 Walker, Jack  SO Myers Park    

 23 Warren, Harry  SR Myers Park    

 24 Youngblood, Weston  SR South Mecklenbur    

 
 



 2017 4A West NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: South Mecklenburg HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 

Event  5   Women 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Andrews, Alex  JR Independence    

 2 Applegate, Meredith  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 3 Arwood, Fiona  FR Roberson, T. C.    

 4 Barnett, Claudia  JR South Mecklenbur    

 5 Bobbitt, Turner  JR Myers Park    

 6 Davis, Katherine  SR Providence    

 7 Dichak, Victoria  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 8 Higgs, Lillian  JR Hough, W.A.    

 9 Johnson, Reagan  SO South Mecklenbur    

 10 Larson, Sinclair  JR South Mecklenbur    

 11 Li, Felicia  JR Providence    

 12 MacPhail, Madeline  SR Providence    

 13 Milia, Anna  JR Kell, Ardrey    

 14 Miller, Katy  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 15 Mongaoang, Desirae  FR Lake Norman    

 16 Pires, Gaby  JR Kell, Ardrey    

 17 Reeder, Grace  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 18 Russell, Claire  FR Myers Park    

 19 Sanocki, Lily  SO Providence    

 20 Smith, Janie  SO Myers Park    

 21 Taylor, Marissa  SR South Caldwell    

 22 Tomsheck, Madison  SR Hough, W.A.    

 23 Wennborg, Emma  SR Hopewell    

 24 Whitmire, Liza  FR Myers Park    

 
 

Event  6   Men 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Allison, Chase  SO Hopewell    

 2 Arwood, Reid  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 3 Barnett, Wesley  FR South Mecklenbur    

 4 Chan, Will  JR Hough, W.A.    

 5 Collins, James  JR Hough, W.A.    

 6 Dabhade, Arpeet  JR Kell, Ardrey    

 7 Dempsey, Joshua  SR Providence    

 8 Eudy, Alex  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 9 Fite, Dalton  SR Hopewell    

 10 Graham, Payton  JR Butler    

 11 Heishman, Jason  SR South Mecklenbur    

 12 Hudgens, Robert  JR East Mecklenburg    

 13 Johnson, Luke  SR South Mecklenbur    

 14 Marttila, Sam  JR Lake Norman    

 15 Monahan, Conall  FR Providence    

 16 Murphy, Alex  SR South Caldwell    

 17 Perelli, Teddy  JR Providence    

 18 Rauch, Jacob  JR South Mecklenbur    

 19 Rzepecki, Jamison  SO Olympic    

 20 Sanocki, Carson  SR Providence    

 21 Stanek, Mitchell  SR Roberson, T. C.    

 22 Svendsen, Hugh  FR Myers Park    

 23 Valiquette, Jack  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 24 Warlick, Andrew  JR Myers Park    

 
 

Event  7   Women 50 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Bertolina, Bella  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 2 Brashear, Grace  FR South Mecklenbur    

 3 Brosnan, Abby  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 4 Brotherton, Madelyn  JR Hough, W.A.    

 5 Brown, Mason  SO Myers Park    

 6 Campbell, Ella  SO Watauga    

 7 Carriker, Carly  SO South Mecklenbur    

 8 Debe, Allie  JR Providence    

 9 Foreman, Shelby  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 10 Greiner, Caroline  SR South Mecklenbur    

 11 Gunson, Eliza  JR Butler    

 12 Hylinski, Charlotte  SR Myers Park    

 13 Martelle, Madelyn  SR South Mecklenbur    

 14 Raath, Sophie  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 15 Schlitt, Kayla  FR Roberson, T. C.    

 16 Sheridan, Julia  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 17 Siemasko, Lily  SO Providence    

 18 Spina, Gabriella  FR Kell, Ardrey    

 19 Stolberg, Kaleigh  FR Lake Norman    

 20 Stout, Alina  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 21 Thomas, Caroline  SO Providence    

 22 Widmann, Maddy  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 23 Xerras, Alexandra  FR Myers Park    

 24 Zagora, Anna  FR Kell, Ardrey    

 
 

Event  8   Men 50 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Al-Hussaini, Jimmy  SR Lake Norman    

 2 Annas, Andy  JR South Caldwell    

 3 Ausdenmoore, Josh  JR Hough, W.A.    

 4 Ernsberger, Justin  JR South Mecklenbur    

 5 Heidkamp, George  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 6 Hill, Robert  SR Providence    

 7 Huckaby, Hunter  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 8 Joyner, Will  JR Charlotte Cathol    

 9 Klaris, Daniel  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 10 Loew, Harry  SR Roberson, T. C.    

 11 Lowe, Kenneth  FR Hough, W.A.    

 12 Marquardt, Jack  SO South Mecklenbur    

 13 McMurry, Alexander  SR Hough, W.A.    

 14 Miller, Cameron  JR Myers Park    

 15 Obrecht, Wolfgang  SR Lake Norman    

 16 Pair, Cy  JR South Mecklenbur    

 17 Pease, Coert  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 18 Pieroni, Brandon  JR Myers Park    

 19 Seery, Patrick  JR Kell, Ardrey    

 20 Sullivan, James  JR Charlotte Cathol    

 21 Svane-From, Thomas  JR Providence    

 22 Tynan, Jack  SR Myers Park    

 23 Vendal, Ty  SO South Mecklenbur    

 24 Walker, Jack  SO Myers Park    

 
 



 2017 4A West NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: South Mecklenburg HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 

Event  9   Women 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Brock, Jessica  SO Butler    

 2 Broud, Clare  JR Providence    

 3 Brouse, Maggie  JR Providence    

 4 Brouse, Morgan  SO Providence    

 5 Centanni, Carly  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 6 Dagenhart, Olivia  SO Myers Park    

 7 Davis, Moonstar  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 8 Giacalone, Jennifer  SR Hough, W.A.    

 9 Houchin, Lauren  JR Myers Park    

 10 Kazmierczak, Karlie  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 11 Kelley, Maddison  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 12 Malec, Madison  SO Lake Norman    

 13 Mastrantoni, Abby  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 14 Miechkowski, Eleanore  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 15 Miller, Lindsay  SR South Mecklenbur    

 16 Morton, Macy  SO South Mecklenbur    

 17 Nystrom, Tenly  FR South Mecklenbur    

 18 Peer, Caroline  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 19 Porter, Jocelyn  SR Hough, W.A.    

 20 Proctor, Berkley  SO Providence    

 21 Ritchie, Margaret  JR Myers Park    

 22 Schwartz, Sydney  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 23 Smith, Taylor  SO Lake Norman    

 24 Soto, Anna  SO South Mecklenbur    

 25 Tarpley, Olivia  SO Hough, W.A.    

 26 Wegh, Asia  FR Hough, W.A.    

 
 

Event  10   Men 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Anderson, Zeph  SO Providence    

 2 Andrews, Logan  SR Hough, W.A.    

 3 Boles, John  FR Butler    

 4 Boukedes, Joey  SR South Mecklenbur    

 5 Bradshaw, Colton  SO Providence    

 6 Foster, Ethan  SO South Mecklenbur    

 7 Foster, Luke  SO South Mecklenbur    

 8 Lawrence, Lucas  JR Myers Park    

 9 Nessen, Simon  SO South Mecklenbur    

 10 Patterson, Trey  JR Providence    

 11 Reismeyer, Patrick  FR Myers Park    

 12 Schuster, David  FR Kell, Ardrey    

 13 Sneden, Adam  SO Myers Park    

 14 Spence, Rod  JR Myers Park    

 15 Turner, Adam  JR Hough, W.A.    

 16 Whitney, Jack  FR Providence    

 17 Womack, Braden  SO Hopewell    

 
 

Event  11   Women 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Boone, Savannah  JR South Mecklenbur    

 2 Childs, Catie  SR Myers Park    

 3 Clodfelter, Laney  SO South Mecklenbur    

 4 Costa, Celeste  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 5 Galioto, Julianna  JR Porter Ridge    

 6 Hackett, Alexandra  SO Mallard Creek    

 7 Hylinski, Charlotte  SR Myers Park    

 8 Kerns, Abby  SR Providence    

 9 Lee, Michelle  SO Providence    

 10 Menkhaus, Julia  JR Charlotte Cathol    

 11 Miechkowski, Juliet  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 12 Newnam, Anna  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 13 Nowak, Lindsay  SO Charlotte Cathol    

 14 Orr, Emily  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 15 Patil, Akshita  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 16 Pires, Gaby  JR Kell, Ardrey    

 17 Qualls, Katelyn  SR Hough, W.A.    

 18 Ravi, Sreshta  FR Providence    

 19 Smith, Janie  SO Myers Park    

 20 Snapper, Kiersten  FR Lake Norman    

 21 Stout, Alina  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 22 Temple, Grace  JR Watauga    

 23 Turley, Livv  SO South Mecklenbur    

 24 Xerras, Alexandra  FR Myers Park    

 
 

Event  12   Men 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Alicandri, Ryan  SR Hough, W.A.    

 2 Cahan, Sam  JR South Mecklenbur    

 3 Celasun, Ataberk  SR Providence    

 4 Clickner, Charles  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 5 Collins, James  JR Hough, W.A.    

 6 Druhan, Benjamin  SO Charlotte Cathol    

 7 Edelson, Jack  SR Providence    

 8 Eudy, Alex  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 9 Freije, Peter  South Mecklenbur    

 10 Frith, John  SR Myers Park    

 11 Lee, Jason  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 12 Lyons, Scott  SO Providence    

 13 Meehan, Jack  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 14 Murphy, Alex  SR South Caldwell    

 15 Powell, Garrett  SR Mallard Creek    

 16 Robinson, Logan  SO South Mecklenbur    

 17 Sansbury, Griffin  JR Hough, W.A.    

 18 Schneider, Ethan  FR Hough, W.A.    

 19 Simmons, Victor  FR East Mecklenburg    

 20 Sproule, JT  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 21 St. Clair, Price  JR Watauga    

 22 Warlick, Andrew  JR Myers Park    

 23 Warner, Gabriel  SO Mooresville    

 24 Warren, Harry  SR Myers Park    

 
 



 2017 4A West NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: South Mecklenburg HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 

Event  13   Women 100 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Barnett, Claudia  JR South Mecklenbur    

 2 Bartis, Olwyn  SO Charlotte Cathol    

 3 Brosnan, Abby  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 4 Calhoun, Sadie  SO North Mecklenbur    

 5 Foreman, Shelby  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 6 Forsyth, Caroline  JR Watauga    

 7 Goodrich, Aidan  FR Lake Norman    

 8 Greiner, Caroline  SR South Mecklenbur    

 9 Gunson, Eliza  JR Butler    

 10 Handlin, Lexie  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 11 Lessell, Marissa  SO Hough, W.A.    

 12 Lowe, Heidi  JR Hough, W.A.    

 13 Mahn, Lindsey  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 14 Martelle, Madelyn  SR South Mecklenbur    

 15 Merritt, Kensley  FR Hough, W.A.    

 16 Motsinger, Catherine  JR South Mecklenbur    

 17 Raath, Sophie  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 18 Reeder, Grace  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 19 Schlitt, Kayla  FR Roberson, T. C.    

 20 Sheridan, Julia  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 21 Sheridan, Spencer  JR Myers Park    

 22 Siemasko, Lily  SO Providence    

 23 Widmann, Maddy  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 24 Zagora, Anna  FR Kell, Ardrey    

 
 

Event  14   Men 100 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Biscula, Michael  JR Mallard Creek    

 2 Breed, Caleb  SR East Mecklenburg    

 3 Conner, Reed  SR Watauga    

 4 Cummings, Austin  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 5 Gonzales, Hernan  SR Hough, W.A.    

 6 Graham, Payton  JR Butler    

 7 Grillet, Luc  SO South Mecklenbur    

 8 Harding, Mason  SO Providence    

 9 Heidkamp, George  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 10 Hill, Robert  SR Providence    

 11 Huckaby, Hunter  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 12 Klaris, Daniel  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 13 Lowe, Kenneth  FR Hough, W.A.    

 14 Manchester, Coleman  SR Hough, W.A.    

 15 Marquardt, Jack  SO South Mecklenbur    

 16 Miller, Cameron  JR Myers Park    

 17 Pease, Coert  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 18 Siemasko, Cole  SR Providence    

 19 Spaeth, Austin  SR Butler    

 20 Stillman, Kellen  SR South Mecklenbur    

 21 Sullivan, James  JR Charlotte Cathol    

 22 Svane-From, Thomas  JR Providence    

 23 Tynan, Jack  SR Myers Park    

 24 Vendal, Ty  SO South Mecklenbur    

 
 

Event  15   Women 500 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Andrews, Alex  JR Independence    

 2 Applegate, Meredith  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 3 Benson, Emily  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 4 Brashear, Grace  FR South Mecklenbur    

 5 Clodfelter, Laney  SO South Mecklenbur    

 6 Galla, Elizabeth  FR Lake Norman    

 7 Jobson, Cameron  SR Hough, W.A.    

 8 Koelz, Shelby  FR Butler    

 9 Long, Camille  SR Roberson, T. C.    

 10 Marquardt, Ellie  SO South Mecklenbur    

 11 Martinson, Brynn  FR South Mecklenbur    

 12 McCullagh, Erin  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 13 Morgan, Kylie  JR East Mecklenburg    

 14 Nilles, Katrina  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 15 Oettinger, Emily  FR Providence    

 16 Orr, Emily  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 17 Park, Grace  SO Butler    

 18 Qualls, Katelyn  SR Hough, W.A.    

 19 Steelhammer, Gracie  SO Lake Norman    

 20 Taylor, Marissa  SR South Caldwell    

 21 Thompson, Riley  JR Providence    

 22 Tomsheck, Emily  SR Hough, W.A.    

 23 Walker, Emma  JR Myers Park    

 24 Welch, Abigail  FR Providence    

 
 

Event  16   Men 500 Yard Freestyle 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Atherton, Alex  FR Hough, W.A.    

 2 Ford, Nathan  FR Providence    

 3 Frith, John  SR Myers Park    

 4 Gambill, Avery  JR North Mecklenbur    

 5 Harding, Mason  SO Providence    

 6 Heidenger, Ben  SO South Mecklenbur    

 7 Hopkins, Kirklin  JR Providence    

 8 Hudgens, Robert  JR East Mecklenburg    

 9 Lanquell, Chris  SO Hough, W.A.    

 10 Lee, Jason  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 11 Loew, Harry  SR Roberson, T. C.    

 12 Menkhaus, Karl  JR Hough, W.A.    

 13 Neilsen, Jack  FR South Mecklenbur    

 14 Pfuhl, Christopher  SR South Mecklenbur    

 15 Plumb, Nicholas  SR Hough, W.A.    

 16 Puckett, Jason  SO Brown, A. L.    

 17 Rzepecki, Jamison  SO Olympic    

 18 St. Clair, Price  JR Watauga    

 19 Suppa, Robbie  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 20 Teague, Sean  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 21 Valiquette, Jack  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 22 Walker, Joshua  SO Myers Park    

 23 Warner, Gabriel  SO Mooresville    

 24 Youngblood, Weston  SR South Mecklenbur    

 
 



 2017 4A West NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: South Mecklenburg HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 

Event  17   Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Alexander Centra      

 2 Berry Academy      

 3 Butler      

 4 Charlotte Cathol      

 5 East Mecklenburg      

 6 Hopewell      

 7 Hough, W.A.      

 8 Independence      

 9 Kell, Ardrey      

 10 Lake Norman      

 11 Mallard Creek      

 12 McDowell      

 13 Mooresville      

 14 Myers Park      

 15 North Mecklenbur      

 16 Olympic      

 17 Porter Ridge      

 18 Providence      

 19 Roberson, T. C.      

 20 South Caldwell      

 21 South Mecklenbur      

 22 Watauga      

 
 

Event  18   Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Alexander Centra      

 2 Berry Academy      

 3 Brown, A. L.      

 4 Butler      

 5 Charlotte Cathol      

 6 East Mecklenburg      

 7 Hopewell      

 8 Hough, W.A.      

 9 Independence      

 10 Kell, Ardrey      

 11 Lake Norman      

 12 Mallard Creek      

 13 McDowell      

 14 Mooresville      

 15 Myers Park      

 16 North Mecklenbur      

 17 Olympic      

 18 Porter Ridge      

 19 Providence      

 20 Roberson, T. C.      

 21 South Caldwell      

 22 South Mecklenbur      

 23 Watauga      

 
 

Event  19   Women 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Bertolina, Bella  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 2 Bobbitt, Turner  JR Myers Park    

 3 Boone, Savannah  JR South Mecklenbur    

 4 Doherty, Hattie  SR Lake Norman    

 5 Felsberg, Mandy  SR Providence    

 6 Goodrich, Aidan  FR Lake Norman    

 7 Guimond, Fern  SR East Mecklenburg    

 8 Handlin, Lexie  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 9 Hermanson, Hannah  JR Hough, W.A.    

 10 Jobson, Cameron  SR Hough, W.A.    

 11 Knight, Jaycie  JR Alexander Centra    

 12 Koch, Gracie  JR Providence    

 13 Larson, Sinclair  JR South Mecklenbur    

 14 Lessell, Marissa  SO Hough, W.A.    

 15 McCullagh, Erin  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 16 Menkhaus, Julia  JR Charlotte Cathol    

 17 Merritt, Kensley  FR Hough, W.A.    

 18 Newnam, Anna  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 19 Rinehardt, Caroline  SR Hopewell    

 20 Russell, Claire  FR Myers Park    

 21 Spina, Gabriella  FR Kell, Ardrey    

 22 Steffens, Amelia  FR Myers Park    

 23 Turley, Livv  SO South Mecklenbur    

 24 Vendal, Ella  FR South Mecklenbur    

 
 

Event  20   Men 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Arwood, Reid  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 2 Barnett, Wesley  FR South Mecklenbur    

 3 Bippus, Will  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 4 Cahan, Sam  JR South Mecklenbur    

 5 Carey, Connor  SR Hough, W.A.    

 6 Cummings, Austin  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 7 Fletcher, Josh  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 8 Gonzales, Hernan  SR Hough, W.A.    

 9 Marttila, Sam  JR Lake Norman    

 10 McMurry, Alexander  SR Hough, W.A.    

 11 Monahan, Conall  FR Providence    

 12 Moosa, Michael  SR Providence    

 13 Pair, Cy  JR South Mecklenbur    

 14 Perelli, Teddy  JR Providence    

 15 Puckett, Jason  SO Brown, A. L.    

 16 Robinson, Logan  SO South Mecklenbur    

 17 Rowe, Daniel  SO East Mecklenburg    

 18 Schneider, Ethan  FR Hough, W.A.    

 19 Schultz, Elliott  JR Providence    

 20 Stewart, Garrison  JR Mallard Creek    

 21 Svendsen, Hugh  FR Myers Park    

 22 Teague, Sean  SO Kell, Ardrey    

 23 Walker, Joshua  SO Myers Park    

 24 Warner, Calvin  SO Mooresville    

 
 



 2017 4A West NCHSAA Regional Championships - 2/3/17 to 2/4/17 

 Host: South Mecklenburg HS 

 Swimming & Diving 

 FINAL Entries List 

 
 

Event  21   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Arwood, Fiona  FR Roberson, T. C.    

 2 Calhoun, Emma  SR North Mecklenbur    

 3 Calhoun, Sadie  SO North Mecklenbur    

 4 Campbell, Ella  SO Watauga    

 5 Costa, Celeste  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 6 Dacier, Anna  FR Myers Park    

 7 Davis, Katherine  SR Providence    

 8 Dichak, Victoria  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 9 Forsyth, Caroline  JR Watauga    

 10 Higgs, Lillian  JR Hough, W.A.    

 11 Hood, Sophie  FR Myers Park    

 12 Johnson, Reagan  SO South Mecklenbur    

 13 Li, Felicia  JR Providence    

 14 MacPhail, Madeline  SR Providence    

 15 McFee, Mattie  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 16 Miechkowski, Juliet  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 17 Milia, Anna  JR Kell, Ardrey    

 18 Miller, Katy  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 19 Mongaoang, Desirae  FR Lake Norman    

 20 Noonan, Mia  SO Hough, W.A.    

 21 Sanocki, Lily  SO Providence    

 22 Stolberg, Kaleigh  FR Lake Norman    

 23 Wennborg, Emma  SR Hopewell    

 24 Whitmire, Liza  FR Myers Park    

 
 

Event  22   Men 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School Seed Time 

 1 Annas, Andy  JR South Caldwell    

 2 Ausdenmoore, Josh  JR Hough, W.A.    

 3 Celasun, Ataberk  SR Providence    

 4 Chan, Will  JR Hough, W.A.    

 5 Coleman, Brian  JR Charlotte Cathol    

 6 Dabhade, Arpeet  JR Kell, Ardrey    

 7 Dempsey, Joshua  SR Providence    

 8 Eudy, Joe  SR Kell, Ardrey    

 9 Grillet, Luc  SO South Mecklenbur    

 10 Heishman, Jason  SR South Mecklenbur    

 11 Johnson, Luke  SR South Mecklenbur    

 12 Lyons, Scott  SO Providence    

 13 Mahoney, Kieran  SR Charlotte Cathol    

 14 Meehan, Jack  FR Charlotte Cathol    

 15 Pieroni, Brandon  JR Myers Park    

 16 Primm, Rocket  FR Myers Park    

 17 Rauch, Jacob  JR South Mecklenbur    

 18 Sanocki, Carson  SR Providence    

 19 Sansbury, Griffin  JR Hough, W.A.    

 20 Spaeth, Austin  SR Butler    

 21 Stanek, Mitchell  SR Roberson, T. C.    

 22 Wennborg, Markus  SO Hopewell    

 23 Womack, Michael  SO Hopewell    

 24 Zielinski, Zac  JR Olympic    

 
 

Event  23   Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Alexander Centra      

 2 Butler      

 3 Charlotte Cathol      

 4 East Mecklenburg      

 5 Hopewell      

 6 Hough, W.A.      

 7 Independence      

 8 Kell, Ardrey      

 9 Lake Norman      

 10 Mallard Creek      

 11 McDowell      

 12 Mooresville      

 13 Myers Park      

 14 North Mecklenbur      

 15 Providence      

 16 Roberson, T. C.      

 17 South Caldwell      

 18 South Mecklenbur      

 19 Watauga      

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Event  24   Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 

  Team   Relay Seed Time 

 1 Alexander Centra      

 2 Butler      

 3 Charlotte Cathol      

 4 East Mecklenburg      

 5 Hopewell      

 6 Hough, W.A.      

 7 Independence      

 8 Kell, Ardrey      

 9 Lake Norman      

 10 Mallard Creek      

 11 McDowell      

 12 Mooresville      

 13 Myers Park      

 14 North Mecklenbur      

 15 Olympic      

 16 Providence      

 17 Roberson, T. C.      

 18 South Caldwell      

 19 South Mecklenbur      

 20 Watauga      


